Campeonato Regional de Clubes
Lagos, 16- - 17-4-2016

Prova 7
16-04-2016 - 16:05

Masc., 200m Brugos

Infantis
Startlist

Pista Nome
Sérieldel

EXH 2 Rafael Candeias, MATIAS

3 Diogo Marreiros, AZEVEDO
LT 4 Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA

5 Tomas Galvao, LOURENCO

6 Goncalo Quelhas, GUIOMAR
EXH 7 Andre Taborda, GUERREIRO

Ano Catg
03 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
03 Inf.
02 Inf.

Clube

Natacao de Lagos
Lagoa AC
Portinado
Natacao de Olhado
Tavira Natacao
Natacéo de Faro

Tp inscricdo

3:23.60
3.07.07
NT
3:02.10
3:15.21
NT

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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